
決勝 4月6日 11:45

長野県記録(PR)                2:05.78 山本 瑞                      小諸高           2011/10/29  
長野県高校記録(KR)            2:05.78 山本 瑞                      小諸             2011/10/29  
長野県中学記録(CR)            2:13.56 和田 有菜                    川中島           2014/07/19  

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 阪 千都(3)   2:21.66  1 小出澤 恋実(2)   2:35.37 
ｻｶ ﾁﾋﾛ 東海大諏訪高 ｺｲﾃﾞｻﾞﾜ ﾚﾐ 安曇野AC

 2 熊谷 心陽(2)   2:24.65  2 木下 麗(2)   2:36.93 
ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ｺﾊﾙ 安曇野AC ｷﾉｼﾀ ｳﾗﾗ 飯田高

 3 田村 るう(2)   2:25.25  3 佐倉 夢(2)   2:38.78 
ﾀﾑﾗ ﾙｳ 松本深志高 ｻｸﾗ ﾕﾒ 塩尻広陵中

 4 日下部 小春(3)   2:25.57  4 稻葉 羚愛(2)   2:40.08 
ｸｻｶﾍﾞ ｺﾊﾙ 堀金中 ｲﾅﾊﾞ ﾚｱ 鉢盛中

 5 白澤 加菜(2)   2:25.75  5 上條 有明里(3)   2:40.59 
ｼﾗｻﾜ ｶﾅ 松本蟻ヶ崎高 ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾕﾒﾘ 松本深志高

 6 阪 楓子(2)   2:26.32  6 平澤 謡(3)   2:41.74 
ｻｶ ﾌｳｺ 塩尻広陵中 ﾋﾗｻﾜ ｳﾀ 宮田中

 7 宮川 千依(2)   2:44.64  7 藤懸 陽菜(3)   2:46.83 
ﾐﾔｶﾞﾜ ﾁﾖﾘ 松本国際高 ﾌｼﾞｶｹ ﾊﾙﾅ 木曽青峰高

スプリットタイム スプリットタイム
   200m     31.61    41 阪 千都(3)    200m     34.25   410 木下 麗(2)
   400m   1:06.92   〃     〃    400m   1:12.94   〃     〃 
   600m   1:43.80   〃     〃    600m   1:55.60  6631 小出澤 恋実(2)

[ 3組] [ 4組]

 1 百瀬 瑞羽(2)   2:39.01  1 小松 杏詩(2)   2:41.32 
ﾓﾓｾ ﾐｽﾞﾊ 堀金中 ｺﾏﾂ ｱﾝｼﾞ 梓川中

 2 大村 和(3)   2:44.83  2 熊井 栞渚(1)   2:50.76 
ｵｵﾑﾗ ｲｽﾞﾐ 都市大塩尻高 ｸﾏｲ ｶﾝﾅ 三郷中

 3 宮澤 明里(2)   2:45.44  3 徳武 歩(3)   2:53.43 
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｱｶﾘ 丘中 ﾄｸﾀｹ ｱﾕﾑ 木曽町中

 4 酒井 恵那(2)   2:49.09  4 髙嶋 祥帆(2)   2:53.90 
ｻｶｲ ｴﾅ 松本美須々丘高 ﾀｶｼﾏ ｻﾁﾎ 梓川中

 5 大月 華歩(2)   2:49.65  5 吉川 和花(3)   2:57.87 
ｵｵﾂｷ ｶﾎ 松島中 ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾜｶ 白馬中

 6 木村 美翔(2)   2:55.88  6 上條 凛希華(3)   3:11.35 
ｷﾑﾗ ﾐｳ 安曇野AC ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾋﾐﾅ 旭町中

 7 平井 ゆな(3)   2:57.55   荻窪 晴美(2)      
ﾋﾗｲ ﾕﾅ 安曇野AC ｵｷﾞｸﾎﾞ ﾊﾙﾐ 明科高

スプリットタイム スプリットタイム
   200m     37.57  1914 大村 和(3)    200m     37.23  7345 小松 杏詩(2)
   400m   1:18.42  6680 百瀬 瑞羽(2)    400m   1:16.21   〃     〃 
   600m   1:59.97   〃     〃    600m   1:57.25   〃     〃 

[ 5組]

 1 五十嵐 夢愛(2)   3:01.17 
ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾓｱ 丘中

 2 小口 そら(3)   3:05.06 
ｵｸﾞﾁ ｿﾗ 開成中

 3 渡辺 紗幸(2)   3:11.08 
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｻﾕｷ 三郷中

 4 竹折 千花(2)   3:11.20 
ﾀｹｵﾘ ﾁｶ 信明中

 5 大塚 知紗(3)   3:11.87 
ｵｵﾂｶ ﾁｻ 開成中

  中村 文香(2)      
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱﾔｶ 三郷中

  早出 希衣(2)      
ｿｳﾃﾞ ﾉｲ 三郷中

スプリットタイム
   200m     39.24  6464 五十嵐 夢愛(2)
   400m   1:19.24   〃     〃 
   600m   2:09.07   〃     〃 
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   1 阪 千都(3) 東海大諏訪高     2:21.66   1   1
   2 熊谷 心陽(2) 安曇野AC     2:24.65   1   2
   3 田村 るう(2) 松本深志高     2:25.25   1   3
   4 日下部 小春(3) 堀金中     2:25.57   1   4
   5 白澤 加菜(2) 松本蟻ヶ崎高     2:25.75   1   5
   6 阪 楓子(2) 塩尻広陵中     2:26.32   1   6
   7 小出澤 恋実(2) 安曇野AC     2:35.37   2   1
   8 木下 麗(2) 飯田高     2:36.93   2   2
   9 佐倉 夢(2) 塩尻広陵中     2:38.78   2   3
  10 百瀬 瑞羽(2) 堀金中     2:39.01   3   1
  11 稻葉 羚愛(2) 鉢盛中     2:40.08   2   4
  12 上條 有明里(3) 松本深志高     2:40.59   2   5
  13 小松 杏詩(2) 梓川中     2:41.32   4   1
  14 平澤 謡(3) 宮田中     2:41.74   2   6
  15 宮川 千依(2) 松本国際高     2:44.64   1   7
  16 大村 和(3) 都市大塩尻高     2:44.83   3   2
  17 宮澤 明里(2) 丘中     2:45.44   3   3
  18 藤懸 陽菜(3) 木曽青峰高     2:46.83   2   7
  19 酒井 恵那(2) 松本美須々丘高     2:49.09   3   4
  20 大月 華歩(2) 松島中     2:49.65   3   5
  21 熊井 栞渚(1) 三郷中     2:50.76   4   2
  22 徳武 歩(3) 木曽町中     2:53.43   4   3
  23 髙嶋 祥帆(2) 梓川中     2:53.90   4   4
  24 木村 美翔(2) 安曇野AC     2:55.88   3   6
  25 平井 ゆな(3) 安曇野AC     2:57.55   3   7
  26 吉川 和花(3) 白馬中     2:57.87   4   5
  27 五十嵐 夢愛(2) 丘中     3:01.17   5   1
  28 小口 そら(3) 開成中     3:05.06   5   2
  29 渡辺 紗幸(2) 三郷中     3:11.08   5   3
  30 竹折 千花(2) 信明中     3:11.20   5   4
  31 上條 凛希華(3) 旭町中     3:11.35   4   6
  32 大塚 知紗(3) 開成中     3:11.87   5   5
    中村 文香(2) 三郷中 DQ   5    
    荻窪 晴美(2) 明科高 DNS   4    
    早出 希衣(2) 三郷中 DNS   5    
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